
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Done. 

Tunisia Johnson [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TJOHNSON] 
10/4/2018 5:37:34 PM 

Artie Fields [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=afields] 

Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; Mindala Wilcox 

[/0=1 ngl ewood/O U =CITY/ cn=Recipi ents/ cn=mwi I cox] 

RE: IBEC EIR Coordination Mtg. Agenda 

'%t#tJta 11t, fkktt<k#t 
Senior Administrative Secretary/ 

Assistant to the City Manager 
One W. Manchester Blvd., 9th Floor 

Inglewood, CA 90301 
T: (310) 412.-5301. F: (310) 412.-8788 
F tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org I \JV www.cityofinglewood.org 

From: Artie Fields 

Sent: Thursday, October 4, 2018 10:07 AM 

To: Tunisia Johnson <tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org> 

Cc: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 

Subject: FW: IBEC EIR Coordination Mtg. Agenda 

Can you add these meetings to my calendar. 

From: Evangeline lane 

Sent: Thursday, October 4, 2018 9:28 AM 

To: Cynthia Robinson <crobinson@cltyofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 

<fliackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Louis A. Atwell <latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Artie Fields 

<§.f.i.~_l!_j_?..@.f.llYQf.LD.RL~.~gg_g_,g_rn>; Christoph er E. Jack son <~?..l.f:l.~.~?.QD..@.~i_tyg.fJ.DJ.iL~W.Q.Q.Q.,.Q.rn>; Kathy Ares 
<kares@cityofinglewood.org>; Melanie McDade Dickens <mmcdade@citvofinglewood.org>; Tunisia Johnson 

<tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org>; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 

~JjgJm.gh!.l.?..t@.w.[J.?.QD.r.D.?..9.J.1.Y,.~Q.ffi; l.i.?..f:l.@JI.[fiJ.?..tll.~QD.?..h!.l.tl.D.R&Q.!JJ.; Adm in Executive Conference Room 
<aexec confr@cityofinglewood.org>; Mayor <mayor@cityofinglewood.org>; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; 

dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; rnib@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew J. <mbove@coblentzlaw.com>; 

Duffy, Pamela <p~1.~Lf.fv.@.f;Q.Q.l?..!.!.t.rl~~-W.'..~QEJ.~.>; Royce Jones <r.f?.Y..~.~.@.~.!.?.!.?.!.f:l.~.,.~f?.f.D.>; David L. Esparza 
<dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org>; Sharon Koike <skoike@cityofinglewood.org> 

Subject: IBEC EIR Coordination Mtg. Agenda 

Good Day All; 

Attached please find the Agenda for this morning's IBEC EIR Coordination Meeting. 

Thanks, 

Evangeline Lane : Office Assistant : City of Inglewood 

Economic and Community Development Department 
Pl<~rming Division: One fV1anchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 411.-S230: F{3J.O) 412-5681 : elane(o'ilcityofinglewoor.hirg 

ExcH.LENCE in Public Service. CoMf\i11Tf\i1ENT to Problem Solving. DETERl\l11Ni\TION to Succeed. 



PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 


